2
Best Conveyors is
recognized as the premier
supplier of fluid loading/
unloading systems world-
wide. The key to our success
is a total commitment to
customer satisfaction. This

Easily connects two or more
conveyors to span greater
distances.
Axle Centers.
Optional 3" and 4" axle centers
are available for small package
applications.
Colson 6" x 2" Swivel Casters.
For easier rolling over uneven
surfaces. Adds 11/ 2" to the
conveyor height.
Side Rails.
Prevents cartons from skewing
off the conveyor in
accumulation applications.
B/FR-18-12 4' to 12' 4 5" 225 lbs.
B/FR-18-16 5'4" to 16' 5 5" 290 lbs.
B/FR-18-20 6'8" to 20' 6 5" 360 lbs.
B/FR-18-24 8' to 24' 7 5" 425 lbs.
B/FR-24-12 4' to 12' 4 5" 240 lbs.
B/FR-24-16 5'4" to 16' 5 5" 305 lbs.
B/FR-24-20 6'8" to 20' 6 5" 375 lbs.
B/FR-24-24 8' to 24' 7 5" 440 lbs.
B/FR-30-12 4' to 12' 4 5" 255 lbs.
B/FR-30-16 5'4" to 16' 5 5" 320 lbs.
B/FR-30-20 6'8" to 20' 6 5" 390 lbs.
B/FR-30-24 8' to 24' 7 5" 455 lbs.
Adjustable Height: Standard adjustable range is from 30" to 421/2". 6 inch caster option
adds 11/2" to conveyor height to make adjustable range from 311/2" to 44". 8 inch caster
option adds 31/2" to conveyor height to make adjustable range from 331/2" to 46".
Axle Centers: When expanded, the distance between axle centers is 5". Optional 3" and

surfaces. Adds 11/ 2" to the
conveyor height.
Side Rails.
Prevents cartons from skewing
off the conveyor in
accumulation applications.
Perpendicular Legs
Keeps legs vertical in both the
expanded and compacted
positions for easier mobility and
added strength.
Impact Support Section.
Built into the conveyor– not an
add-on. Offers extra support to
handle punishing conditions.
B/F300-18-12 4' to 12' 4 7 215 lbs.
B/F300-18-16 5'4" to 16' 5 7 286 lbs.
B/F300-18-20 6'8" to 20' 6 7 357 lbs.
B/F300-18-24 8' to 24' 7 7 429 lbs.
B/F300-24-12 4' to 12' 4 9 252 lbs.
B/F300-24-16 5'4" to 16' 5 9 336 lbs.
B/F300-24-20 6'8" to 20' 6 9 420 lbs.
B/F300-24-24 8' to 24' 7 9 504 lbs.
B/F300-30-12 4' to 12' 4 10 290 lbs.
B/F300-30-16 5'4" to 16' 5 10 387 lbs.
B/F300-30-20 6'8" to 20' 6 10 483 lbs.
B/F300-30-24 8' to 24' 7 10 580 lbs.
P E R F O R M A N C E  O P T I O N SS P E C I F I C A T I O N S
F E A T U R E S
• Self Tracking–Cartons follow the twists and turns of
the conveyor path without using engineered curves.

surfaces. Adds 11/2" to the
conveyor height.
Side Rails.
Prevents cartons from skewing
off the conveyor in
accumulation applications.
Impact Support Section.
Built into the conveyor– not an
add-on. Offers extra support to
handle punishing conditions.
Perpendicular Legs.
Keeps legs vertical in both the
expanded and compacted
positions for easier mobility and
added strength.
B/F200-18-12 3'  to  12' 4 7 184 lbs.
B/F200-18-16 4'  to  16' 5 7 245 lbs.
B/F200-18-20 5'  to  20' 6 7 307 lbs.
B/F200-18-24 6'  to  24' 7 7 357 lbs.
B/F200-24-12 3'  to  12' 4 9 251 lbs.
B/F200-24-16 4'  to  16' 5 9 332 lbs.
B/F200-24-20 5'  to  20' 6 9 415 lbs.
B/F200-24-24 6'  to  24' 7 9 498 lbs.
B/F200-30-12 3'  to  12' 4 10 276 lbs.
B/F200-30-16 4'  to  16' 5 10 364 lbs.
B/F200-30-20 5'  to  20' 6 10 455 lbs.
B/F200-30-24 6'  to  24' 7 10 546 lbs.
P E R F O R M A N C E  O P T I O N SS P E C I F I C A T I O N S
F E A T U R E S
• Self Tracking–Cartons follow the twists and turns
of the conveyor path without using engineered

Easily connects two or more
conveyors to span greater
distances.
6" x 2" Swivel Casters.
For easier rolling over uneven
surfaces. Adds 11/ 2" to
conveyor height.
Skatewheels.
You can choose steel wheels with
ball bearings for easier rolling or
nylon wheels for greater economy.
The steel skatewheel model
features ball bearings in the
skatewheels so cartons move
easier on the conveyor bed.
BFU-14-12 3'  to  12' 4 5 137 lbs.
BFU-14-20 5'  to  20' 6 5 217 lbs.
BFU-14-24 6'  to  24' 7 5 259 lbs.
BFU-14-30 7.5'  to  30' 9 5 325 lbs.
BFU-14-36 9'  to  36' 11 5 392 lbs.
BFU-18-12 3'  to  12' 4 6 149 lbs.
BFU-18-20 5'  to  20' 6 6 236 lbs.
BFU-18-24 6'  to  24' 7 6 282 lbs.
BFU-18-30 7.5'  to  30' 9 6 353 lbs.
BFU-18-36 9'  to  36' 11 6 425 lbs.
BFU-24-12 3'  to  12' 4 7 163 lbs.
BFU-24-20 5'  to  20' 6 7 260 lbs.
BFU-24-24 6'  to  24' 7 7 310 lbs.
BFU-24-30 7.5'  to  30' 9 7 388 lbs.
BFU-24-36 9'  to  36' 11 7 467 lbs.
Adjustable Height: Standard adjustable range is from 281/2" to 411/2". 6 inch caster
option adds 11/2" to conveyor height to make adjustable range from 30" to 43".
Axle Centers: When expanded, the distance between axle centers is 5". Optional 3" and
4" axle centers are available. Optional axle centers affect compacted conveyor length.